Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:196 SGPA: 8.17 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 321367 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:213 SGPA: 7.34 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 321367 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:221 SGPA: 7.62 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 453/650 (Four hundred and fifty three) | Percentage: 69.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 220 | GPA/SGPA:8.46 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.7 dd34dc3c-844e-4275-9b9b-a84a6dba0fe3

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:210 SGPA: 8.75 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 321398 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:233 SGPA: 8.03 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 321398 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:225 SGPA: 7.76 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 491/650 (Four hundred and ninety one) | Percentage: 75.54% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 240 | GPA/SGPA:9.23 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.8 dd34dc3c-844e-4275-9b9b-a84a6dba0fe3

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:216 SGPA: 9.00 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 321384 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:230 SGPA: 7.93 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 321384 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:219 SGPA: 7.55 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 388/650 (Three hundred and eighty eight) | Percentage: 59.69% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 186 | GPA/SGPA:7.15 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.10 dd34dc3c-844e-4275-9b9b-a84a6dba0fe3

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:204 SGPA: 8.50 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 321313 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:241 SGPA: 8.31 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 321313 Exam Event: October 2023 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:223 SGPA: 7.69 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 463/650 (Four hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 71.23% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 222 | GPA/SGPA:8.54 | Status: Pass

23/02/2026 Page No.11 dd34dc3c-844e-4275-9b9b-a84a6dba0fe3

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:24 EGP:174 SGPA: 7.25 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 321338 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:202 SGPA: 6.97 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 176585 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:29 EGP:226 SGPA: 7.79 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 327/650 (Three hundred and twenty seven) | Percentage: 50.31% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 26 | Total EGP: 94 | GPA/SGPA:3.62 | Status: ATKT

23/02/2026 Page No.12 dd34dc3c-844e-4275-9b9b-a84a6dba0fe3

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-5 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025